APPROVAL DRAWINGS TRANSMITTAL
DATE: February 8th, 2021
TO:     Nat
           Campoli
Please find attached approval drawings as you requested for job: Forest Side Estates – Site Lighting.
Your purchase order is #: 228987
THIS PROJECT REMAINS ON HOLD PENDING RETURN OF STAMPED APPROVAL DRAWINGS AND
WRITTEN RELEASE FROM YOUR OFFICE VIA EMAIL: aspearing@robertson-electric.com

PT3A - POST TOP MOUNT WITH 3 ARMS
PLM - POLE MOUNT
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
PT3A - POST TOP MOUNT
WITH 3 ARMS
PT1A - POST TOP MOUNT
 WITH CURVED ARM
PLM - POLE MOUNT ARM FOR
ROUND or SQUARE POLES
PC - Photocell
LED80
*Standard Configuration.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
BLK-BLACK*
CC-CUSTOM
COLOURS
DIM - 0-10V *
DIMMING
VOLTAGE
MOUNTING OPTIONS
COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DIMMING
SKY
T5 - TYPE 5*
T4 - TYPE 4
T3 - TYPE 3
T2 - TYPE 2
AmandaS
Highlight